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Rsz

SN
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Versenyzd neve
Driver's name

Jordan Péter
Lengyel Botond
Gonda Akos

Adorjan Tamas

Ifj. Pallag Bozsak Csaba

Somogyi Mark
Pljusznyin Alex
Zam Ferenc
Gesko6 Sandor
Bénde Adam
Mészaros Milan
Herczeg Tamas
Kiss Norbert
Paréj Nikoletta
Szabd Csaba
Mohacsi Akos
Kaldenekker Attila
Kacor Levente
Szalai Krisztian
Tyukodi Nikolett

Gal Rébert

Sarkdzi Robert Akos

Baranyi David

Kaldenekker Norbert Attila

Horn Lilla

Csornai-Kovacs Tamas

Baranyi Levente
Németh Robert
KisDoky
Bagaméri Réka
Kovéacs Pal
Monostori Balazs
Zsigmond Akos
Sarkozi Mark

Sz6cs Hunor

Versenyauté
Car

Mazda Mx-5
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Mazda Mx-5
Honda Civic
Suzuki Swift
Porsche 911
Suzuki
Suzuki Swift MK1
BMW

BMW
Mazda Mx-5
Honda Civic
Mazda Mx-5
Peugeot 106
Lotus Elise
Mazda Mx-5
Honda Civic
BMW
Mazda Mx-5
Mazda Mx-5
Suzuki Swift
Acura Integra
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Honda Civic
Acura Integra
Toyota Yaris
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Bugay
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift

Suzuki Swift 1.0

Kategoria
Category
MR6
MR4
MR3
MR8
MR3
MR3
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MR2
MR4
MR8
MR4
MR5
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MR2
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MR1
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MR1
MR2
MR1

MR1

2024.02.20. 19:03:48

Biintetés (mp)
Penalty (s)

0

0

Ertékelt id6
Result

02:04,191
02:07,057
02:07,647
02:10,035
02:11,016
02:11,070
02:11,586
02:12,713
02:12,982
02:15,865
02:17,617
02:17,866
02:18,383
02:18,525
02:18,795
02:18,853
02:19,102
02:19,263
02:19,662
02:21,089
02:21,695
02:24,632
02:24,774
02:25,534
02:25,901
02:26,006
02:26,073
02:26,153
02:26,491
02:27,021
02:27,454
02:27,805
02:28,940
02:31,287

02:34,054
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Hely Nemz. Rsz Versenyzo neve Versenyauto Kategoria Biintetés (mp) Ertékelt id6
Pos. Nat. SN Driver's name Car Category Penalty (s) Result

36 HUN 58 Takacs Balazs Suzuki Swift MR2 0 02:40,199
37 HUN 83 Balla Bence Suzuki Swift MR1 0 02:40,367
38 HUN 49 Czira Krisztian Suzuki Swift MR2 6 02:40,424
39 HUN 71 Czira Péter Honda Civic MR3 0 02:40,612
40 HUN 63 Monostori Déra Suzuki Swift MR7 0 02:41,198
41 HUN 55 Berger Balazs Suzuki Swift MR1 0 02:43,950
42 HUN 62 Gyurcsik Zoltan Honda Civic MR4 0 03:01,011
43 HUN 73 Szécs Abel Suzuki Swift 1.0 MR2 0 59:59,999
44 HUN a1 Czira Daniel Suzuki Swift MR2 0 59:59,999
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